FOR THE POST OF JSO (LIST-2)
Sr.No RollNo. Cat Name Sr.No RollNo. Cat Name

1. 1203000965 2 ABHISHEK NEGI 51. 2201058198 1 MOHIT KUMAR

2. 1402005845 1 RITU 52. 2201058439 O ANKIT THAKRAN

3. 1402101716 O PARAMDEEP 53. 2201059947 1 PARTIK TANWAR

4. 1402101955 o6 MONIKA 54. 2201062472 9 ANUJ MALIK

5. 1403102004 9 AMIT 55. 2201062503 1 PANKAJ KUMAR

6. 1403201305 9 LOCHAN GOYAL 56. 2201062753 9 NIDHI GUPTA

7. 1601002067 9 NARENDER 57 2201066205 9 VIJAY THAKUR

8. 1601102750 9 ANSHU 58 2201068435 2 PRIYANKA MEENA

9. 1601103065 1 KULDEEP SINGH 59. 2201071084 2 BABITA

10. 1601103090 9 BRITIKA 60. 2201074448 ©6 SULEMAN KHAN

11. 1601200663 9 GAURAV GILL 6l. 2201077301 1 ANKIT KUMAR

12. 1804200041 1 GUNJAN CHAUHAN 62. 2201077397 1 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA
13. 2002000904 9 ABHINAV NATITHANI 63. 2201077880 6 MANOJ YADAV

14. 2002003737 0 VAIBHAV THAPLIYAL 64. 2201078818 0 SHESH NARAYAN PANDEY
15. 2002007135 6 LOKENDRA KUMAR 65. 2201079720 1 PRIYA BHASKAR
l16. 2003000716 O TANUJ JEENA 66. 2201080881 9 MOHIT SHARMA

17. 2003005300 9 NEERAJ GUNWANT 67 2201082399 9 SARITA

18. 2003007799 9 MUKUL CHAUHAN 68. 2201086240 2 AMAN SINGH MEENA
19. 2006002263 1 AKASH KUMAR 69. 2201087565 1 BHAWNA
20. 2006003213 1 SUBODH KUMAR 70. 2201091148 9 JAGBIR SINGH GODARA
21. 2006007352 9 MADHAV SACHDEVA 71. 2201094174 1 JYOTI TOMAR
22. 2006011488 1 SUBHAM 72. 2201094342 1 AJAY KUMAR
23. 2201002256 9 ANKIT DAHIYA 73. 2201097525 9 ANKUSH
24. 2201002454 0 PRANAV KUMAR 74 . 2201100601 9 ABHINAV KUMAR
25. 2201006408 2 SUMAN 75. 2201101203 9 ARUN DHAKA
26. 2201007423 9 NAKUL DABAS 76. 2201104961 6 VISHAL YADAV
27. 2201008077 9 BHAWNA KHATRI 77. 2201108417 © MONA BANSAL
28. 2201008234 6 DEEPAK 78. 2201113704 9 PRASHANT MAHLAWAT
29. 2201009119 1 MANOJ HALDER 79. 2201115814 2 PANKAJ JORWAL
30. 2201012586 2 POOJA MEENA 80. 2201118630 9 PRATEEK SALUJA
31 2201013297 1 RAVI SAHRAWAT 81. 2201118772 9 VIVEK JAIN
32. 2201014247 o NITISH KUMAR 82. 2201123021 O JAIDEEP RATHI
33. 2201019044 9 MAYANK BHATT 83. 2201123584 o6 SACHIN
34 2201025070 1 JATIN KUMAR 84. 2201123807 1 VIKAS PUNIYA
35 2201027669 9 RISHABH 85. 2201124537 2 NAVNEET GHUNAWAT
36. 22010304006 O MEGHA BANSAL 86. 2201124914 0 YOGITA
37 2201030791 1 KIRAN 87 2201125564 2 NARAYAN SHARMA
38. 2201031283 2 KOMAL MEENA 88. 2201126325 2 ROHIT KUMAR
39. 2201037206 © BHAVYA 89. 2201128501 1 AYUSH
40. 2201040428 1 KUSHAGRA 90. 2201132861 O YADRAM
41. 2201042272 1 LALIT KUMAR 91. 2201138452 9 PREETI
42. 2201043056 O SHOBHIT SHARMA 92. 2201141570 0 NEERAJ KUMAR
43. 2201045915 1 SHIVAM KOTIA 93. 2201142598 6 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDIT
44 2201046443 1 ANKIT KUMAR 94 . 2201142659 9 ADITYA PRAKASH
45, 2201047711 2 KULDEEP KUMAR MEENA 95. 2201145659 1 AYUSHI VERMA
46. 2201052701 9 NITISH VARIYAR 96. 2201146714 1 ABHISHEK KUMAR
47 . 2201054044 9 HIMANSHU JOSHI 97 2201147431 9 A. T. STEFFY
48. 2201055237 1 KUNAL 98. 2201150423 9 MADHURI
49, 2201057717 0 KULDEEP 99. 22011500615 1 PRADEEP KUMAR
50. 2201057923 2 DHEERAJ MEENA 100 2201151349 1 HIMANSHU RAJPUT
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Sr.No. RollNo.
101 2201153854
102. 2201156608
103. 2201156854
104 2201156928
105. 2201158132
106 2201158643
107. 2201159107
108. 2201161325
109. 2201164423
110. 2201165536
111 2201167654
112. 2201167761
113. 2201171175
114 2201171541
115. 2201173552
116 2201176200
117. 2201182463
118. 2201183361
119 2201185008
120. 2201187341
121 2201187871
122. 2201188229
123. 2201193191
124 2201193780
125. 2201195555
126 2201196034
127. 2201200857
128 2201201060
129 2201202020
130. 2201202615
131. 2201202868
132. 2201203572
133. 2201209349
134. 2201209489
135. 2201210002
136 2201211917
137. 2201213911
138. 2201214866
139 2201215438
140. 2201218499
141 2201219549
142. 2201219660
143. 2201223590
144 2201227022
145. 2201228083
146 2201233765
147. 2201236873
148 2201238178
149 2402000577
150. 2402000781
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HIND JAISWAL
AKSHAY BHATT
TARUN KUMAR
GAURAV PURWAR
JOGENDER YADAV
DEEPAK BISHT
NAVNEET

AMIT KUMAR

SAHIL KUHAR
SANCHIT DIWAKAR
TUSHAR HINGONIA
VIKAS KUMAR

PARAS KUMAR MEENA
KM JYOTI TARAR
ABHISHEK JAYANT
VINEET ARYA

VIJAY KUMAR
ANKITA

KAPIL

TARA CHAND KHORWAL
PRIYANKA GUPTA
NEETESH KUMAR MEENA
ATUL KUMAR
JAGMOHAN MEENA
RAHUL SINGH

KOMAL RANI

CHIRAG

SUNANDA SHAKYA
SHWETA SINGH
NEETU KUMAR

UDAY SINGH MEENA
PANKAJ KUMAR SAH GOND
NEHA

RAJESH KUMAR MEENA
HEMRAJ MEENA
GAURAV SIWACH
ANKIT YADAV

SURYA KUMAR MEENA
ROSHAN SINGH
DEEPAK

DHARM SINGH MEENA
DEENDAYAL MEENA
SARIKA

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUBHAM SINGH
AJAY

PUNEET SINGH
NAMRATA GHARAV
RAHUL LAKHWANI
MOHIT SINGH

2402002029
2402002365
2402003604
2402004311
2402007282
2402007463
2402010079
2402011411
2402012078
2404000928
2404001202
2404002368
2404002552
2404002598
2404003714
2404003729
2404004261
2404004327
2404005086
2404005392
2404007747
2404009152
2405002392
2405004090
2405004304
2405005822
2405006307
2405006791
2405008000
2405008897
2405010404
2405010520
2405011744
2405013031
2405013839
2405014826
2405015011
2405015525
2405016216
2405016553
2405016635
2405017231
2405018457
2405018786
2405019360
2405020850
2405021964
2405023602
2405024753
2405025422
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ANISH VERMA

YOGESH MEENA

LOKESH MEENA
DHARMVEER KUNTAL
SANJAY KUMAR

RAKESH MEENA

AMIT

AMAN MEENA

BHARAT SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA
AMIT HATILA

NISHANT

TUFAIL AHMED QADRI
VIKAS KUMAR

ROHIT SONI

NILESH KHATRI
BHARAT KUMAR

SANJAY

MOHAN LAL

SANWERMAL

KAMAL KUMAR

SANJEEV GARWA
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA
KHADAGRAJ MEENA
RINKU LAL MEENA
RAJA RAM UJJWAL
AMIT KUMAR MEENA
VISHWA RAJ MEENA
HEMANT DANGI
RAMKHILADI MEENA
RAKESH PRAJAPAT
PAWAN SOKHRIYA
AKASH KUMAR MEENA
SUMANT VERMA

ANKIT LAKKHIRAM MEENA
AVINASH PRATAP MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
LOKESH KUMAR MEENA
ANKIT MEENA

ALOK JEPH

NANDINI GUPTA
DILKUSH MEENA
PUSPENDRA MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA
PRASHANT SACHDEVA
SHRIRAM MEENA
LEKHRAJ MEENA
VIMLESH KUMAR MEENA
JAGDISH KUMAR MINA

Explanation of codes used for category alongwith RollNo, if any :-
0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 8=0Other-PWD,



A A A A A A A N A A A N A A N N A A A N A A N N A A N N A A N N A A N N A A N A A N N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A I N A A N N A A N N A A N N A A N N A A N N A N N N A N N A N N A A A A A A A

N N N U T N T T N N N T e VT N N N N N T N N VN RV VN

Sr.No RollNo.
201 2405025491
202 2405025678
203. 2405026266
204 2405026598
205. 2405027701
206 2405028931
207 2405029123
208 2405029294
209 2405029587
210 2405029764
211 2405031488
212 2405031910
213. 2405031920
214 2405031982
215 2405033240
216 2405033857
217 2405034057
218 2405034605
219 2405036417
220 2405038141
221 2405038186
222 2405038257
223 2405038945
224 2405039294
225 2405039395
226 2405039687
227 2405039792
228 2405040483
229 2405041188
230 2405041259
231 2405041303
232 2405042411
233. 2405045115
234 2405046866
235 2405047614
236. 2405047714
237 2405048528
238. 2405049260
239 2405049288
240 2405049429
241 2405049450
242 2405049469
243. 2405052314
244 2405052416
245 2405053012
246 2405053678
247 2405054886
248 2405055118
249 2405056137
250 2405056423
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SITARAM MEENA
APOORWA VIJAYVARGEEYA
RANVEER BILONIYA
RAHUL YADAV
MAHENDRA SINGH MEENA
AYUSH GOYAL

UDAY CHAND MEENA
GAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
VIKAS MEENA

KAILASH MEENA

KOMAL MEENA

PRADEEP KUMAR NAGAR
KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA
GANESH PAL MEENA
ROHIT KUMAR

YOGENDRA SINGH MEENA
AASHA RAM MEENA

AMIT KUMAR MEENA
RAJIV KUMAR MEENA
RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
MANGI LAL MEENA
SHAITAN SINGH MEENA
SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA
AJAY KUMAR MEENA
AMIT KUMAR MEENA
PREM SINGH MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA
VIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA
JATIN KUMAR MEENA
RAHUL MEENA

RINKESH MEENA

ANIL DHOJAK

AKHIL MEENA

UMESH CHICHOLIA

AMIT KUMAR

BHANU PRATAP THAKRIYA
MEENA AAZAD GHANSHYAM
ANURAG JORWAL

PRASUN KUMAR MEENA
SUNIL KUMAR MEENA
MAHESH KUMAR MEENA
NAVEEN YADAV

GAURAV KUMAR MEENA
ASHISH MEENA

BALRAM MEENA
VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA
VIVEK KUMAR MEENA
BHUPENDRA KUMAR VERMA
NEMI CHAND MEENA
SHER SINGH

2405056495
2405056814
2405057005
2405058204
2405058249
2405059258
2405059439
2405059552
2405063937
2405064504
2405065750
2405066210
2405069030
2406000505
2406002930
2406003257
2406006712
2406006991
2406008984
2407003158
2407004217
2407004689
2407004932
2407005696
2407006046
2407006742
2409001841
2409003460
2409004238
2411001044
2411002423
2411002861
2411002949
2411006102
2411007210
2411010915
2411011039
2411012423
3001003739
3001004136
3001301059
3001303440
3001600431
3001605489
3003000259
3003006111
3003008390
3003307102
3003602809
3003603023
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RAVI SONKRIYA
RAJESH MEENA

DONGAR SINGH MEENA
AJAY KUMAR MEENA
ABHISHEK MEENA
BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA
JAYRAM MEENA
PRIYANSHU KUMAR AVESH
JITESH KUMAWAT
AKSHAY SAINI

SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA
DEEPESH KUMAR AGRAWAL
RAVIKANT PANCHAL
AMIT CHOUDHARY
MANGANA RAM

JAY PRAKASH ARYA
UMESH KUMAR

NAKUL SINGH
MAHENDRA MALOO
LOKESH MEENA

DIPESH MEENA

DEEPAK MEENA
SHUBHAM MEENA

DEEPAK PANKAJ

DANISH KHAN

SURYA DUTT MEENA
TARUN SHARMA

DAKSH JAJPURA
DUSHYANT KHATIK
AVINASH

SURESH KUMAR SINGH
RITESH BHARDWAJ
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARI BIRJU GOPAL
KHUSHWANT KUMAR
ASHOK

ABHISHEK RAJORA
PARAS RAJORA

PINKY MEENA

ANUJ SHARMA

ANKIT

JATIN KUMAR VARSHNEY
ATUL SINGH
SHASHIKANT SHARMA
PANKAJ KUMAR

DIWAKER SINGH KUSHWAHA
APOORVA GAUTAM

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJEEV PANDEY

ALOK DWIVEDI

Explanation of codes used for category alongwith RollNo, if any :-
0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 8=0Other-PWD,
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3003607282
3005003441
3005301451
3008600608
3008601138
3009005866
3009008443
3009012303
3009013300
3009014012
3009017348
3009017353
3009306599
3009311972
3009314269
3009602170
3009605983
3009607081
3009608067
3009608159
3009611705
3009614172
3010013563
3010022829
3010024074
3010305608
3010307577
3010312559
3010314516
3010317583
3010605851
3010609049
3010622040
3011301768
3013005248
3013012597
3013012658
3013012696
3013016859
3013310407
3013312014
3013313944
3013610058
3013611484
3013613001
3015000079
3201001141
3201001286
3205000145
3205000427
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SAMRESH BAHADUR
VIDYARATH VERMA
NITIN KUMAR

MANJU PANTHI
ANIKET MODI
PRAKHAR SHUKLA
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
BRIJENDRA AGNIHOTRI
SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH
ISHRA

SHUBHAM GUPTA
MANEESH KUMAR

MOHD YASIR

RAJAT KUMAR SONKER
SHIVAM SINGH
SHIVAM TRIPATHI
SHASHANK JAIN
MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY
SUDHANSHU MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR

ARPIT TRIPATHI
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
SHASHANK SAROJ
NITISH KUMAR

ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK MEENA
SANDEEP MAURYA
VISHAL VIMAL
NITISH KUMAR

PARUL MISHRA
CHANAKYA NEOPANE
VIKKEE KUMAR
ASHUTOSH AWASTHI
SUSHANT GAUTAM
VISHWAJEET KUMAR THAKUR
KRANTIVEER

BABUL KUMAR

ANIKET KUMAR

NURUL ISLAM

PANKAJ YADAV

RUBY KASHYAP
KESHAV KUMAR GUPTA
RANJEET KUMAR
KUMAR KUSH RANA
SHANI KUMAR GUPTA
BHUVNESH KUMAR
PAMPAM KUMAR
SAURAV RAJ

NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA
ADITYA KUMAR

3205302078
3205605677
3206010676
3206014028
3206014642
3206027745
3206300490
3206305435
3206313993
3206321052
3206327837
3206328522
3206603973
3206609439
3206613925
3206613954
3206614461
3206619901
3206625866
3209002556
3209301315
3209301510
3209301653
3209601569
4201005077
4201007421
4205019945
4205026060
4205036851
4205038188
4207005791
4207009600
4410004077
4410006319
4410007570
4410032936
4410034750
4410040015
4410042744
4410045388
4410046403
4410047160
4410048535
4410049823
4410050035
4410054282
4410060254
4410063356
4410064592
4410069162
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PRINCE KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR

PRIYA RANJAN SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR

MINU BHARTI

RAVI SHEKHAR
JAYMANT GOSWAMI
ABHITESH RAJ

SONI KUMARTI

PINTU KUMAR
SAURABH KUMAR
JULEE KUMARI
SHIVANSHU KUMAR
AKHILESH RANJAN
PRINCE KUMAR GAURAV
DEEPAK KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR
PRIYANKA KUMART
AMAR KUMAR

PRAVESH KUMAR GOSWAMI
SAWAN KUMAR

ALOK RAJ

ABHINAV KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
PYUSH KUMAR

NIKHIL TIRKEY
VISHNU SHANKAR GUPTA
VIKASH YADAV
HIMANSU KHANNA
MARSHAL BANRA
MANISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
ANKIT GUHA

PRADYUT HALDER
SUBHRA GHOSH
SUPRIYO SARKAR
NITISH KUMAR

DURBA CHOWDHURY
BABAI SARKAR
BUDHADITYA ROY
HIMANSHU SINGH
SAYAN PAUL

RAJDEEP ROY

SAMIR BISWAS

RATAN ROY

GAYATRI RAO

AMIT PATRA

KAUSHIK HALDER
SUBHANKAR DUTTA
SWAGATO PAN

Explanation of codes used for category alongwith RollNo,
0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH,

if any :-
8=0ther-PWD,
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4410072597
4410076308
4415010620
4415012306
4415014436
4417002853
4417004897
4604003668
4605008606
4610003933
4610005198
5105001111
5105009609
5502000324
6001000464
6001001135
6001101403
6001101638
6001104786
6001106020
6001106296
6001106692
6001200734
6005000600
6005004275
6005100701
6005102891
6006002662
6006002769
6006003218
6006100186
6006100474
6006102847
6006200222
6006200429
6006202429
6006203261
6007103076
6007202417
6014000159
6014201066
6015000819
6016200853
6016201029
7001705142
7007703827
7007705830
7013701641
7203700041
7204704144

DEEP MONDAL

MRINAL KANTI KUNDU

ARBIN BASAK

NIRUPAM ADHIKARY

SUMIT SARKAR

TUHIN PAL

VANDNA CHOUDHRY

BARADA SANKAR GOUDA
TARUN KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUMAR

LOKESHWAR SINGH MUNDARI
NISHANT KETU

DWITHUN BASUMATARY
THANGMINLUN HAOKIP
PRINCE RATHORE

RAVINDRA SINGH SURYAVANSH
ROHIT NIMIYA

ANKIT SHRIVASTAVA
PRASHANT NINORIYA
SHAILENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
HARSHIT CHOUDHARY
SHIWANI SINGH

NEERAJ AGRAHARI

VIJAY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR
ROHIT JINDAL

ANURAG GUPTA

GARIMA GAUTAM

ARVIND KUMAR SISODIYA
PUSHPENDRA LOHAR

NIKHIL PATIDAR

GOPAL GODARA

PRAGYESH SHRIWASTAV
ASHISH BAGHEL

TARUNA DHUPKARIYA
MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH MEE
AKASH AGRAWAL

KRISHNA KUMAR

RISHABH DUBEY

SACHIN MASRAM

OJAS GUPTA

ANUJ KUMAR SAXENA

SATYAM GUPTA

NISHIT INDORA

PRANSHU PANWAR

SOLANKI VISHALKUMAR MAHES
MANISH KUMAR

PASWAN RAJ RAJENDRABHAT
SONAL AGRAWAL

BRIJESH MEENA

KAMAL MEENA

7204704260
7207705200
7208703830
7801701017
8001005339
8003001791
8004000306
8006004529
8007001118
8007002275
8007017480
8008004157
8008007968
8008009476
8009002343
8009004341
8010000880
8011001047
8012005859
8201002934
8201009331
8201016442
8201021416
8202008847
8204015685
8206003793
8601003430
8601004146
8601007014
8601007232
8601015467
8601022285
8601034940
8601035767
8601038023
8601040221
8601040581
8601042045
8601043010
8601043228
8601044809
8603003507
8603005902
9001014304
9202000720
9202004651
9202006371
9202008497
9205000686
9205000997

ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
SONAWANE AADITYA ASHOK
VINOD KUMAR MEENA
ANAND BHIMRAOJI RAUT
CHERUKURI JOSEPH NATHANIE
VANNURANNAGARI VAMSI KRIS
EADA KRUPA SOURAB

KOTA MOURYA

SAROJ DEVAL PRASAD
JANGAM SRI RAM

SUNNY KUMAR

DONGRE PAVAN KALYAN
MUTYALA SOWMYA

DASARI HEMANTH

BARLA SAI SANTOSH
SANDEEP NEMANT

ADAPALA MOUNIKA

LALAM VIVEK
DASAGRANDHALA SRINIVAS
C R RAMANUJA DESIKAN
KAKI RAHUL TEJA
ANUBHAV GAUR

BHARGAV TEJA KAKI
GOKULRAAJ S P

NITHYA N

DANIEL ROSARIO S

LIKKI SAHANA

RATHOD DIVYA RANI
SOURAV BISWAS

PAWAR RITESH

BEJJAM JAYASURYA
SEELAM ABHISHIKTHA
SANJAY KUMAR ROUT
PADIYA PRAVEEN KUMAR NAIK
VANTIPENTA SUMAN REDDY
K VIMAL KUMAR
SINGARAPU AKHILSAI

K RAJKUMAR

GUGULOTHU SAINADH
GANGIREDDY VANDANA
BOLLI SHYAM KUMAR
MAROJU VIRAT

AITHU NITHEESH

TROHIT MAJUMDER
SREEHARTI K

AJAY S

ARUN P SHENOY
SWATHIKIRAN

SHAHUL HAMEED

REVATHI J

Explanation of codes used for category alongwith RollNo,

0=EWS,

1=scC,

2=8T, 3=ESM, 4=O0H,

5=HH,

6=0BC,

7=VH,

if any
8=0ther-PWD,
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COMBINED GRADUATE LEVEL EXAM., 2021 (TIER-IT)

LIST OF CANDIDATES SHORTLISTED FOR EVALUATION OF TIER-ITI
FOR THE POST OF JSO (LIST-2)
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Sr.No. RollNo. Cat. Name Sr.No. RollNo. Cat. Name
501. 9205002373 ROJAN VARGHESE
502. 9205005628 ALEENA AJI JACOB
503. 9205006638 VINNY GEORGE
504. 9205006733 VISHNU BIJU
505. 9205008729 JIBIN MATHEW
506. 9206001147 SHILPA P DAS
507. 9212008576 JUBIN K P
508. 9213001558 KOSHY THOMAS
509. 9213003552 ALEN THOMAS
510. 9213005224 RAVINDRA PRATAP SINGH
511. 9213009012 RAJ KUMAR MUNDA
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Explanation of codes used for category alongwith RollNo, if any :-
0=EWS, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=ESM, 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 8=0Other-PWD, 9=UR
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